Monitor GGF - 27” FLAT, WQHD 2560x1440, TN,
240Hz, 16:9, 1ms OD(MPRT 0.4ms), 2xHDMI,
DP, Speaker, HDR, G-Sync, FreeSync
Monitor GGF - 27” FLAT
DISPLAY
Screen Size
Panel
Bezel Type
Backlight type
Aspect Ratio
Brightness (Max.)
Contrast Ratio (Max.)
Resolution
Response Time (Max.)
Color Gamut
Viewing Angle (Horizontal/
Vertical)
Color Support
INPUT SIGNAL
Video Signal
Sync. Signal
Connector
POWER
Power Consumption
Stand By Power (DPMS)
Type
SPECIFICATION
Freesync and Adaptive sync
HDR
Plug & Play
Code: ITMF27T241QHD
EAN:  8056157881599
Cabinet Color
Flick free
Over Driver
Low BLue Light Mode
VESA mount
Audio
Dimensions without stand
Dimensions with stand
Net weight
Gross weight
Accessories
Guarantee
27”
TN
Frameless
LED
16：9
300 cd/m²
1000:1
2560X1440 @ 240Hz
1ms OD (MPRT 0.4ms)
92% DCI-P3
170º/160º (CR>10)  TN
16.7M (8 bit)
Digital
Separate H/V, Composite, SOG
2x Display Port 1,4
2xHDMI 2.0
Typical 45W
<0.5W
DC 24V 2.5A
Supported
Supported
Supported
Black
Supported
Supported
Supported
100x100mm
2x3W
614.1x362.4x48.4mm
614.1x457.6x182.5mm
4.9kg
6.7kg
Power supply, Display Port cable 1.2,
User’s Manual
Panel: 12 months (ISO 13406-2)
Refer to the link:
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKING INFORMATION
FEATURES
SOCIAL MEDIA COMMUNICATION